WeiBRwein + Rosé

Deutschland

Rheinhessen

2022 Grauburgunder ,Quinterra“
2021 Rosé - "Edition Hase"

2018 Riesling Frauenberg

2016 Molsheim Riesling

2018 Hohen-Siilzen Riesling
2022 Sauvignon Blanc

2021 Chardonnay

»,vom Korallenriff“

2021 WeiBburgunder & Chardonnay
,3 Gewanne’

2018 Riesling Kirchenspiel

2022 Sauvignon Blanc

2021 Sauvignon Blanc Réserve
2021 Westhofen Weissburgunder

Ill

»vom Kalkmerge

2022 Chardonnay-WeiBburgunder
2020 MORSTEIN Riesling

2023 Spatburgunder Blanc de Noir
Rheingau

2014/17 Kiedrich Griafenberg Riesling

2019 Singularis Riesling — BIO

2019 Riesling ,Schonhell”

Kihling-Gillot

Kihling-Gillot

Battenfeld Spanier

Battenfeld Spanier

Battenfeld Spanier

Hofmann

Hofmann

Wittmann

Wittmann

Weedenborn

Weedenborn

Weedenborn

Daniel Schmitt

J. Traut

Fogt

Robert Weil

Barth

Barth

32

28

GG® 140

1G 130

1G 120

31

34

39

GG 125

39
69

42

28

GG 66

32

GG 105/95

65

G':b@ 72



2019
2016
2016/17

2018

2021

2021

2021

Pfalz
2021

2019

2018
2021/22
2020/21
2020
2022

2011

2020

2017

2019

2019

2018

2021

Riesling CHARTA - BIO

Geheimrat ,J“ Riesling

Riesling CHARTA

Riesling ,Hochheim Holle”

Riesling
Florsheimer Herrnberg

Riesling Kabinett Trocken
Winkeler Hasensprung

Riesling 'Bronzelack’

WeiBburgunder ,vom Letten”

Muskateller

Wachenheimer Riesling ,R“

Grauburgunder ,Bullshit”

Zeter Viognier

Zeter Sauvignon Blanc

Riesling vom Kalkgerdll

Reiterpfad Riesling

Ungeheuer Riesling

Maushohle Riesling

Forster Ungeheuer Riesling

WeiBburgunder
»Im Goldenen Jost“

Riesling ,Schawer”

Riesling
Deidesheimer Herrgottsacker

Barth

Wegeler

Wegeler

Kinstler

Kinstler

Hanka

Schloss

Johannisberg

Miller-Catoir

Miller-Catoir

Dr. Burklin-Wolf

Emil Bauer

Zeter

Zeter

Reichsrat von Buhl

Reichsrat von Buhl

Reichsrat von Buhl

Reichsrat von Buhl

i

Georg Mosbacher GGo

MeRmer

MeRmer

Bassermann-Jordan

41

54

39

75

39

32

57

37

54

43

39

39

40

36

110

105

56

98

68

63

56



Mosel-Saar-Ruwer

2022

2020

2018

2019

2020

2018

Nahe

2021

2021

2021

2021

Franken

2022

2019

2018

2022

2022

Baden

2022

Maximin Riesling
FEINHERB

WeiRburgunder
'Bruno by Karthduserhof'

Erdener Prdlat Riesling

WeiRburgunder
»Magna Charta“

Riesling Leiterchen

Riesling trocken
Zeltinger Sonnenuhr Spiatlese

Nahe Grauburgunder

Burgberg Riesling

Riesling PARADIES

Riesling KIRSCHHECK

Silvaner Iphéfer Kalb

Silvaner Iphéfer Kalb

Himmelspfad Silvaner

Silvaner
Escherndorfer Fiirstenberg

Eschendorfer Lump

Grauer Burgunder

Maximin Grinhaus

Karthduserhof

Schmitges

Josef Milz

Josef Milz

Markus Molitor

Kruger-Rumpf

Kruger-Rumpf

Korrell

Korrell

Hans Wirsching

Hans Wirsching

Rudolf May

Horst Sauer

Juliusspital

Freiherr von
Gleichenstein

1G°

1G°

1G°

32

36

67

70

62

62

32

93

60

64

39

85

91

40

52

30



2021 Muskateller
2019 WeiBburgunder
Vorderer Winklerberg
Sachsen
2018 Riesling
Meissener Kapitelberg
Italien
Lombardei
2022 Lugana
2020/22 Lugana
Friaul
2021 Toh Friulano
Sudtirol
2020 Chardonnay -GAUN -
2022 Chardonnay
Frankreich
Burgund
2021 Chablis Montmains
Premier Cru
2018 Chablis
Premier Cru Vaulorent
2021 Chardonnay
‘Couvent des Jacobins'
Loire
2021 Sauvignon Blanc

Pouilly Fumé “Les Beaudieres”

Grafe Neipperg

Dr. Heger

Martin Schwarz

Ca dei Frati

Ca dei Frati

Di Lenardo

Alois Lageder

Alois Lageder

Domaine Besson

Billaud-Simon

Louis Jadot

Caves de Pouilly

24

78

67

42

80

36

56

43

62

90

54

54



Cotes de Provence

2021/22 BY OTT Rosé

Bordeaux

2020 Sauternes Petit Guiraud 0,375I
Languedoc

2022 Chardonnay 'Boulée-Cordot’
Spanien

Rioja

2021 Taron

Osterreich

Burgenland

2020/22 Gelber Muskateller
2018 Chardonnay Schloss Halbturn
Kamptal
2021 Griiner Veltliner “Stein“
2020 Griiner Veltliner ,,Grashiipfer”
Neue Welt
2022 Cloudy Bay

Sauvignon Blanc (N2)
2022/23 Sauvignon Blanc

»Black Label” (NZ)
2022 Sauvignon Blanc

Golden Mile (NZ)
2022/23 Santa Dignia Rosé

Chile

OTT

Chateau Guiraud

Producteurs
Réunis

Bodegas Taron

Tribaumer

Schloss Halbturn

Jurtschitsch

Jurtschitsch

Cloudy Bay

Babich

Georges Michel

Miguel Torres

39

45

42

31

33

105

38

70

65

33

45

35



